Building
Basic Sciences Education Building
Biomedical Sciences Building
Campus Police
Campus Police
Child Study Center
Child Study Center
College of Allied Health Building
College of Allied Health Building
College of Nursing Building
College of Nursing Building
College of Nursing Building
College of Pharmacy Building
College of Pharmacy Building
Comparative Medicine Annex
Comparative Medicine Annex
Comparative Medicine Research Building
David L Boren Student Union
David L Boren Student Union
Dental Clinical Sciences Building
Dental Clinical Sciences Building
Dental Clinical Sciences Building
Don Hogg Greenhouse
Don Hogg Greenhouse
Faculty House
Faculty House
Faculty House
Family Medicine Center
Family Medicine Center
Family Medicine Center
G Rainey Williams Pavilioin - Anesthesia
G Rainey Williams Pavilion

G Rainey Williams Pavilion - Mental Health Clinic

Harold Hamm Diabetes Center
Harold Hamm Diabetes Center
Hudson College of Public Health
Hudson College of Public Health
Interdisciplinary Learning Building
Interdisciplinary Learning Building
Mark Everett Dermatology Clinic
Motor Pool

Motor Pool

O'Donoghue Research Building
O'Donoghue Research Building
OK Kids Korral

OK Kids Korral

OU Health Partners

OU Technology Center

OU Technology Center

OUCP, OUPB, GBN, AAT & DHS IG(13th and Stnwall), OSDH
OUCP, OUPB, GBN, AAT & DHS IG(13th and Stnwall), OSDH

Peggy & Charles Stephenson Cancer Center
Peggy & Charles Stephenson Cancer Center
Pharmacy Services Building

Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library
Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library
Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library
Service Center Building

Service Center Building

Stanton L Young Biomedical Research Center
Stanton L Young Biomedical Research Center
Steam & Chilled Water Plant

Steam & Chilled Water Plant

TIS Building

University Health Club

University Health Club

University Research Park

University Research Park

University Research Park

University Research Park 655

University Research Park 865

University Village Apartments

Warehouse Facility

Warehouse Facility

OUHSC RISK MANAGER Jennie Robison

OUHSC Building Coordinator List - 1/3/2024

Name Work #
Kayla McNeill 271-8001
Aaron Admire 271-8001
Richard Adams 271-3211
Dalton Jackson 271-6963
Amanda Matheson 271-5700
Tricia Gardner 271-8858
Jack Thompson 271-8001
Lance Leonard 271-7000
Jeffery Cooper 271-1491
Jennifer Leonard 271-1491
Stephanie Ward 271-1491
Kevin Rinaldi 271-6751
Rita Pierce 271-6485
Taylor Stevens 271-5185
Aaron Admire 271-8001
Aaron Admire 271-8001
Joseph Schimidt 271-2416
Micayla Smith 271-3606
Baker Flesher 271-7744
Elizabeth Bennie 271-5444
Kim Graziano 271-3083
Diana Green 271-2166
Mike G. Smith 271-2166
Tony Rhone 235-8212
David Love 235-8212
Rochelle Kendrick 235-8212
Candace Peak 271-2113
Joy Mercer 271-8000
Taylor Hill 271-4224
Tara Sanders 271-4351
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Brandy Norwood 271-4912
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Jimmy Eubanks 271-7000
Cynthia Clubb 271-2070
Valauna Grissom 271-2201
Margaret Robinson 271-5522
Rahma Osman 271-8001
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Justin Reimers 271-2344
Preston Moore 271-2311
Missie White 271-8221
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Juliet Nees-Bright 271-6552
Lauren Polchinski 271-6552
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Chris Hodges 271-5425
Andrea Miller 271-3000
Charles Gadd 271-2255
Jeffrey Swann 271-2255
Liz Monroe 271-8001
Adrian Macias 271-8001
Kevin Rinaldi 271-6751
Joy Summers-Ables ~ 271-2285
Angela Grant 271-2285
Shari Clifton 271-2285
Jennifer Evans 271-2121
Lori Begarek 271-2121
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
Jeff Hays 271-5522
Mike Sanders 271-2066
Tim Hoehman 271-2121
Randy Crosby 405-225-9453
Kelley Spelman 271-1650
Brian Phillips 271-1650
Allen Cox 271-8283
Daphne Hennesey 271-5522
J.R. Caton 271-8281
Angie Wood 271-8286
Sonja Hall 271-2399
James Weller 271-0500
Christina Alyea 271-2313
Jessica Martin 271-2311
271-3287

Ext. #
48531
30141

42386
42126
41161
43407
49141
49137
49105
47291
47201
50083
30141
30141
31366

46582
34128

N/A
N/A

32110
32109
32124
55101
47413
46101
47413
43038
46762

30674
48909
47413
12344
48308

47413
30801

47413
15425

31449
12547
48987
52130
47291
48755
48755
48752
48469
48439
47413
40049
48660
30894

41656
41666
47413

46246

48011

E-Mail
Kayla-mcneill@ouhsc.edu
aaron-admire@ouhsc.edu
richard-adams@ouhsc.edu
dalton-jackson@ouhsc.edu
amanda.matheson@ouhealth.com
Tricia-gardner@ouhsc.edu
jack-thompson@ouhsc.edu
Lance-leonard@ouhsc.edu
jeffery-cooper@ouhsc.edu
jennifer-leonard@ouhsc.edu
stephanie-ward@ouhsc.edu
kevin-rinaldi@ouhsc.edu
rita-pierce@ouhsc.edu
taylor-stevens@ouhsc.edu
aaron-admire@ouhsc.edu
aaron-admire@ouhsc.edu
joseph-schmidt@ouhsc.edu
micayla-smith@ouhsc.edu
baker-flesher@ouhsc.edu
elizabeth-bennie@ouhsc.edu
kim-graziano@ouhsc.edu
diana-green@ouhsc.edu
mike-smith@ouhsc.edu
anthony-rhone@ouhsc.edu
David-love@ouhsc.edu
Rochelle-Kendrick@ouhsc.edu
candace-peak@ouhsc.edu
joy-mercer@ouhsc.edu
taylor-hill@ouhsc.edu
tara-sanders@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
brandy-norwood@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
jimmy-eubanks@ouhsc.edu
cynthia-clubb@ouhsc.edu
valauna-k-grissom@ouhsc.edu
margaret-robinson@ouhsc.edu
rahma-osman@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
justin-reimers@ouhsc.edu
Preston-Moore@ouhsc.edu
Missie-white@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
Juliet@tobykeithfoundation.org
development@tobykeithfoundation.org

daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
chris-hodges@ouhsc.edu
andrea-miller@ouhsc.edu
Charles-gadd@uhat.org
jeffrey-swann@uhat.org
liz-monroe@ouhsc.edu
adrian-macias@ouhsc.edu
kevin-rinaldi@ouhsc.edu
joy-summers@ouhsc.edu
Angela-grant@ouhsc.edu
Shari-clifton@ouhsc.edu
jennifer-l-evans@ouhsc.edu
lori-begarek@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
jefferey-hays@ouhsc.edu
michael-sanders@ouhsc.edu
Timothy-Hoehman@ouhsc.edu
rcrosby@onenet.net
Kelley-Spelman@ouhsc.edu
Brian-Phillips@ouhsc.edu
allen-cox@ouhsc.edu
daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu
james-caton@ouhsc.edu
angela-wood@ouhsc.edu
sonja-hall@ouhsc.edu
jimweller@ou.edu
Christina-Alyea@ouhsc.edu
Jessica-M-Martin-1@ouhsc.edu
jennie-robison@ouhsc.edu

Fax #
271-8397

271-2525
271-2525
271-8835
271-2931
271-1190
271-2836

271-2136
271-3830
271-3830

271-8817
271-8817

271-7775
271-8754
271-2143
271-2143
232-8340
232-8340
234-8340
271-6428
271-6426
271-4125
271-8695
271-5545

271-3039
271-3039

271-2303
271-2001

271-5545
271-6221
271-6221
271-5545
271-2181
271-1606
271-3170
271-3170
271-5797

271-3297

271-3297

271-2001
271-2001

271-6633
271-6633

271-5545

271-8283

271-0670

271-3208

Room #
138
CMRB 101

134

213
217A
3144
1200
CNB 116
357

109B

123

133
CMA 101
CMRB 101

104
102
129A
514D
234
GH
GH
FH
FH
FH
2110
2109

WP1104

URP 865 st.500
WP3474

URP 865 st.500
HHDC 1204
139

129C

URP 865 st.500
MP

SCB

4408B

URP 865 st.500

URP 865 st.500
6" floor

301

GB 100

GB 100

6045

CPB 123

378

378

320A

144

144

URP 865 st.500
176

1

SCB 145

RP 825-007
URP 865 st.500
RP 755-100

RP 655 ste 100
RP 865 ste 530
B21

SCB 142 D
SCB 142

URP 865 st.520
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